Cabine hook with double articulation
Product attributes:
Longueur: 60 mm, 80
mm, 100 mm, 120 mm
Product codes:
Reference: C3/LA/XX
EAN13: -
UPC: -
Product features:
Composition: Brass
Properties: Unlacquered solid brass is a living
material. It naturally oxidizes and develops a
patina over time and does not remain
permanently shiny. This is part of its added
value and authenticity. For a stable finish, you
may prefer lacquered brass or an imitatio
Manufacture: France
Product short description:
Heavy double-hinged marine hook in brass for cabin opening and closing or small open locker,
for example
Product description:
Technical features :
Laiton Length. between
axes (L)
Plate
(HxB)
C3/LA/60 60mm 45x27mm
C3/LA/80 80mm 45x27mm
C3/LA/100 100mm 45x27mm
C3/LA/140 140mm 45x27mm
C3/LA/150 150mm 45x27mm
Product gallery:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)